

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4718/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2007 in CRLA No. 548/1990 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUBHASH BABU PATIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim bail and permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.S.Kotwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sarang Kotwal, Adv.

Mr. M.Y.Deshmukh, Adv.for

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master